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Pool's Section  

Pool A 

No. Name Country 1 2 3 4 5 Won Lost Scored Conceded Points Position 

104 Smith, David GBR  
L 

6_6 
W 

20_0 
W 

14_1 
W 

12_0 3 1 52 7 6 2 

101 Curinova, Katerina CZE 
W 

6_6  
W 

12_1 
W 

6_1 
W 

9_0 4 0 33 8 8 1 

107 Caroll, Dara IRL 
L 

0_20 
L 

1_12  
L 

0_13 
L 

2_12 0 4 3 57 0 5 

121 Dolgova, Olga UKR 
L 

1_14 
L 

1_6 
W 

13_0  
W 

5_0 2 2 20 20 4 3 

116 Gutnik, Mikhail RUS 
L 

0_12 
L 

0_9 
W 

12_2 
L 

0_5  1 3 12 28 2 4 

Pool B 

No. Name Country 1 2 3 4 5 Won Lost Scored Conceded Points Position 

112 Aandalen, Roger NOR  
W 

22_0 
W 

18_0 
W 

7_1 
W 

15_0 4 0 62 1 8 1 

102 Sarela, Leena FIN 
L 

0_22  
W 

10_1 
W 

4_0 
W 

12_2 3 1 26 25 6 2 

109 Omisi, Tzadok ISR 
L 

0_18 
L 

1_10  
L 

0_15 
L 

2_4 0 4 3 47 0 5 

122 Langauer, Katinka HUN 
L 

1_7 
L 

0_4 
W 

15_0  
W 

7_0 2 2 23 11 4 3 

103 Icocz, Iker GER 
L 

0_15 
L 

2_12 
W 

4_2 
L 

0_7  1 3 6 36 2 4 
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Pool C 

No. Name Country 1 2 3 4 5 Won Lost Scored Conceded Points Position 

114 Fernandes, João POR  
W 

5_3 
W 

15_0 
W 

5_1   3 0 25 4 6 1 

111 Perez, Daniel NED 
L 

3_5  
W 

6_1 
W 

9_0   2 1 18 6 4 2 

123 Dunphy, Niamh IRL 
L 

0_15 
L 

1_6  
L 

3_7   0 3 4 28 0 4 

120 Diaz Rey, Yolanda ESP 
L 

1_5 
L 

0_9 
W 

7_3    1 2 8 17 2 3 

Pool D 

No. Name Country 1 2 3 4 5 Won Lost Scored Conceded Points Position 

106 Soulanis, Panagiotis GRE  
W 

4_3 
W 

10_3 
W 

6_2   3 0 20 8 6 1 

117 Balazi, Lukas SVK 
L 

3_4  
W 

3_2 
W 

6_1   2 1 12 7 4 2 

119 Ribas, Ferrán ESP 
L 

3_10 
L 

2_3  
L 

1_4   0 3 6 17 0 4 

110 Drost, Barend NED 
L 

2_6 
L 

1_6 
W 

4_1    1 2 7 13 2 3 

Pool E 

No. Name Country 1 2 3 4 5 Won Lost Scored Conceded Points Position 

113 Marques, António POR  
W 

7_3 
W 

4_1 
W 

13_0   3 0 24 4 6 1 

118 Nagy, Jakub SVK 
L 

3_7  
L 

1_3 
W 

3_3   1 2 7 13 2 3 

105 Goodchild, Emma GBR 
L 

1_4 
W 

3_1  
L 

1_11   1 2 5 16 2 4 

108 Kelner, Orit Haia ISR 
L 

0_13 
L 

3_3 
W 

11_1    1 2 14 17 2 2 
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Elimination Round's Section  
 

1/4Final 1/2Final 3º/4º FINAL 

        

101 - Curinova, Katerina - CZE :4(W)       

        

117 - Balazi, Lukas - SVK :2(L) 101 - Curinova, Katerina - CZE :4(L)     

      106 - Soulanis, Panagiotis - GRE :1(L) 

106 - Soulanis, Panagiotis - GRE :4(W) 106 - Soulanis, Panagiotis - GRE :4(W) 101 - Curinova, Katerina - CZE :0(L)   

        

113 - Marques, António - POR :3(L)       

        

112 - Aandalen, Roger - NOR :2(L)       

        

111 - Perez, Daniel - NED :6(W) 111 - Perez, Daniel - NED :0(L) 111 - Perez, Daniel - NED :6(W)   

      104 - Smith, David - GBR :6(W) 

114 - Fernandes, João - POR :3(L) 104 - Smith, David - GBR :6(W)     

        

104 - Smith, David - GBR :4(W)       
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Final Score Section  

 

 

 

Position Name Country 

1 Smith, David GBR 

2 Soulanis, Panagiotis GRE 

3 Perez, Daniel NED 

4 Curinova, Katerina CZE 

5 Marques, António POR 

6 Fernandes, João POR 

7 Balazi, Lukas SVK 

8 Aandalen, Roger NOR 

9 Langauer, Katinka HUN 

10 Sarela, Leena FIN 

11 Dolgova, Olga UKR 

12 Kelner, Orit Haia ISR 

13 Nagy, Jakub SVK 

 Drost, Barend NED 

15 Diaz Rey, Yolanda ESP 

16 Ribas, Ferrán ESP 

17 Goodchild, Emma GBR 

18 Gutnik, Mikhail RUS 

19 Icocz, Iker GER 

20 Dunphy, Niamh IRL 

21 Omisi, Tzadok ISR 

22 Caroll, Dara IRL 

 


